DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & PGIMSR, KK NAGAR, CHENNAI-78.

11 MBBS ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE

APRIL - 2020

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

08.04.20 Wed 11.00 AM | Drugs affecting Cogulation, Dr.S.Secthalakshmi
to 12.00 PM | Bleeding and Thrombosis

09.04.20 Thu 11.00 AM | Oral Anticoagulants and Fibrinolytic | Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
to 12.00 PM | drugs '

13.04.20 Mon 11.00 AM Diuretics and Anti-diuretics - I Dr.T.Rajathilagam
to 12.00 PM

15.04.20 Wed 11.00 AM Diuretics and Anti-diuretics - II Dr.T.Rajathilagam
to 12.00 PM

16.04.20 Thu 11.00 AM | Practical - Spotters — Mechanism Of | Dr.M.Vinay
to 12.00 PM | Action

20.04.20 Mon 11.00 AM Antiplatelet drugs Dr.A E.Vijayakumar
to 12.00 PM

21.04.20 Tues 11.00 AM Hematinics and Erythropoietin Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
to 12.00 PM

23.04.20 Thu 11.00 AM | Practical - Writing OSPE Dr.S.Devaraj
to 12.00 PM

28.04.20 Tues 11.00 AM | Anti-hypertensives -1 Dr.M.Vinay
to 12.00 PM

29.04.20 Wed 11.00 AM | Anti-hypertensives -11 Dr.M.Vinay
to 12.00 PM

30.04.20 Thu 11.00 AM Practical - Drug interactions Dr.T.Rajathilagam

to 12.00 PM




DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & PGIMSR, KK NAGAR, CHENNAI-78.

H MBBS ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE

MAY -2020

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

05.05.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Peptic ulcer and GERD—I Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

06.05.20 Wed 11.00 AM to | Peptic ulcer and GERD-II Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

07.05.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Practical — Prescription Writing | Dr.S.Devaraj
12.00 PM

08.05.20 Fri 11.00 AM to | Practical — Prescription Audit Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

12.05.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Anti-emetics Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

13.05.20 Wed 11.00 AM to | Constipation Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM

14.05.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Diarrhoea, IBD Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM

19.05.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Introduction to hormones, Dr.S.Seethalakshmi
12.00 PM Anterior pituitary hormones

20.05.20 Wed 11.00 AM to | Thyroid hormones and Anti-thyroid | Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM drugs

21.05.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Practical- OSPE-Cat.X drugs, Dr.S.Devaraj
12.00 PM Banned drugs

26.05.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Anti-arrhythmic drugs — I Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

27.05.20 Wed 11.00 AM to | Anti-arrhythmic drugs - II Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

28.05.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Hypolipidaemic drugs Dr.T.Rajathilagam

12.00 PM




DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & PGIMSR, KK NAGAR, CHENNAI-78.

II MBBS ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE

JUNE - 2020

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

02.06.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Practical- ANS Chart Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM

03.06.20 Wed 11.00 AM to | Corticosteroids — 11 Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

04.06.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Corticosteroids —II Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

09.06.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Female sex hormones- I Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

10.06.20 Wed 11.00 AM to | Female sex hormones- II Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

11.06.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Practical- GP Chart Dr.A E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

16.06.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Practical- Spotters Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

17.06.20 Wed 11.00 AM to | Oral contraceptive pills Dr. T Rajathilagam
12.00 PM '

18.06.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Oxytocin Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM

22.06.20 Mon 11.00 AM to | Beta lactam antibiotics — Part I Dr.S.Seethalakshmi
12.00 PM

23.06.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Practical - PSE Dr.S.Devaraj
12.00 PM

25.06.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to | Introduction to antimicrobials - [ Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

30.06.20 Tue 11.00 AM to | Macrolides Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM




DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY

ESIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & PGIMSR, KK NAGAR, CHENNAI-78.

I1 MBBS ONLINE LECTURE SCHEDULE

JULY —2020

Date Day Time Topic Faculty

01.07.20 Wed 1 11.00 AM to Quinolones Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

02.07.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to Practical- DI Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM

07.07.20 Tue 11.00 AM to Antihelmintic drugs Dr.A E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

08.07.20 Wed 11.00 AM to Practical- PSE Dr.S.Devaraj
12.00 PM

09.07.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to Introduction to antimicrobials - [ | Dr.M.Vinay
12.00 PM

14.07.20 Tue 11.00 AM to Internal Assessment Exam All Faculties
12.00 PM

15.07.20 Wed 11.00 AM to Sulfonamides Dr.M.Vinay

‘ 12.00 PM

16.07.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to Antiamoebic drugs Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

21.07.20 Tue 11.00 AM to Glycopeptide and other Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM Antibacterial Antibiotics

22.07.20 Wed 11.00 AM to Aminoglycosides Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM

23.07.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to Practical- Spotters - MOA Dr.T.Rajathilagam
12.00 PM

28.07.20 Tue 11.00 AM to Beta lactam antibiotics — Part | Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM I

29.07.20 Wed 11.00 AM to Cephalosporins Dr.A.E.Vijayakumar
12.00 PM

30.07.20 Thurs 11.00 AM to Practical- PSE Dr.S.Devaraj

12.00 PM




